Datenblatt

Ablaufbogen 90°
Modell 7985.47V
Artikel 667 382
)
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Eigenschaften

Durchmesser Nominal 1
Durchmesser Nominal 2
Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

75dc48eb201aaa8e1f7b281fb22e574dcfd26cd3

DN1
DN2

79,15 ¢
1243,2 cm?®
Kunststoff

40
40
245
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